## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Soshchin Naum	03/31/2008
Wei-Hung Lo	03/31/2008
Chi-Ruei Tsai	03/31/2008

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Yong-Chi Wang	
Street Address:	4F No 10 Lane 95 Sanmin Rd	
Internal Address:	Songshan District	
City:	Taipei City	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12123190

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (703)575-2707

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: bhtroxell@troxlaw.com

Correspondent Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE PLLC
Address Line 1: 5205 LEESBURG PIKE, SUITE 1404
Address Line 4: FALLS CHURCH, VIRGINIA 22041

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 3092-842

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Brice H. Troxell

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=3092842Assignment#page1.tif

H \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 020967 FRAME: 0757

# ASSIGNMENT

For value received, I (We),	Soshchin Naum; LO, Wei-Hung and TSAI, Chi-Ruei		
residing at No.173-1, Sanfu St., 12th	Neiberhood, Wanar	Willage, Changhua City, Changhua County 500, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
4F., No.10, Lane 95, Sanmin Rd., Sor	gshan District, Taip	ei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. and	
5F., No.1, Alley 18, Lane 218, Sec. 5.	Roosevelt Rd., Wu	nshan District, Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
hereby sell, assign and transfer to	WANG, Yong-C	hì	
a citizen of Taiwan, R.O.C. , h	aving an address at	4F., No.10, Lane 95, Sanmin Rd., Songshan District, Taipei	
City, Taiwan, R.O.C.			
and its successors, assigns, and legal r	epresentatives, the e	ntire right, title, and interest for all countries including the United	
States of America, in and to certain in	ventions relating to:		
RED LIGHT PHOSPHOR	AND MULTILA	YER PHOTO-TRANSFORMING FILM	

described in an application for Letters Patent of the United States, executed by me (us)on this date, and all patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to said Company as assignee of the entire interest, and covenant that I (we) have full right so to do, and agree that I (we) will communicate to said Company or its representatives any facts known to me (us) respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States.

**RECORDED: 05/19/2008** 

Assignor

Soshchin Naum

Assignor

LO, Wei-Hung

Assignor

Assignor

Assignor

PATENT REEL: 020967 FRAME: 0758